10
IP66 Combination
Switched socket with
30mA RCD protection
Buffalo offers an extensive range of IP66 rated Combination
Switched Sockets that are available in three-pin 10A and 15A,
and five-pin 10A, 20A, 32A, 40A and 50A designs.
This range has now been expanded to include Wolverine range
30mA RCD protected combinations mounted in BU4DIN
covers on BUBB4G four gang enclosures and pre-wired for
ease of installation for the end user.
Cable links and assembles have been tested in accordance
with AS/NZS3100 to ensure suitable thermal performance.
The RCD protected range currently consists of:
•	 Single phase Flat pin - 10A and 15A combinations
•	 Size 1 Three Phase 5 pin - 10A and 20A combinations
•	 Size 2 Three Phase 5 pin - 32A - 50A combinations
As standard the DIN covers are non-power available variants.
Other options may be available upon special request.
Note: All units are made to order with a 4-week lead time.
Please enquire for availability, and pricing.
GSM Electrical (Australia) Pty Ltd
Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067
P: 1300 301 838  E: service@gsme.com.au  Data Specification Sheet
May 2024www.gsme.com.au
General Information Plug Data
Pin &
Volt
Cat No.
Current
Rating
(A)
Pin
Config
Pin
Config
Code
(Table 1)
Enclosure
AC21
Rating
(A)
AC23
Rating
(A)
M
Rating
Minimum
Conductor
Size (mm2)
Maximum
Conductor
Size (mm2)
Dimensions
 H* x W x D
(mm)
Matching
Plug
Straight
Matching
Plug
Angled
3 Pin
250V~
BUC310RC30N 10 3 Flat A BUBB4G 10 10 200 1.5 6 101x101x111 BUP310 -
BUC315RC30N 15 3 Flat B BUBB4G 15 15 200 1.5 6 101x101x111 BUP315 -
BUC320RC30N 20 3 Round G BUBB4G 20 20 200 2.5 16 101x101x111 BUP320 BUPA320
BUC320RC30FRN 20 3 Flat E BUBB4G 20 20 200 2.5 16 101x101x111 BUP320F -
BUC332RC30N 32 3 Round H BUBB4G 32 20 200 2.5 16 101x101x111 BUP332 BUPA332
5 Pin
500V~
BUC510RC30N 10 5 Round N BUBB4G 10 10 200 2.5 6 101x101x111 BUP510 BUPA510
BUC520RC30N 20 5 Round O BUBB4G 20 20 200 2.5 6 101x101x111 BUP520 BUPA520
BUC532RC30N 32 5 Round P BUBB4G 32 20 200 6 16 101x101x111 BUP532 BUPA532
BUC540RC30N 40 5 Round Q BUBB4G 40 25 200 6 16 101x101x111 BUP540 BUPA540
BUC550RC30N 50 5 Round R BUBB4G 50 25 200 6 16 101x101x111 BUP550 BUPA550
BUC310RC30N
BUC315RC30N
BUC320RC30N
BUC320FRC30N
BUC332RC30N
BUC510RC30N
BUC520RC30N
BUC532RC30N
BUC540RC30N
BUC550RC30N